
SATURDAY MORNING JULY 9 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Mission Hope Golf PGA Scottish Open Round 3 Site: The Renaissance Club (L) World Games

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Biz Kid$ Think D.Tales AnimalR. Media Media WKC Highlight

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (7:00) GMA Sat Wildlife Oh Baby! Heroes Enterpr Paid Paid Tennis ITF

(5) 137 275 QVC C. Angel C. Angel C. Angel C. Angel Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (7:00) KHQ Wake Up Saturday Paid Motocross AMA Golf

(7) 9176 7 KSPS W.Shop Woodsh.. O.House O.House House Kitchen Milk St. PortTabl Cook's Pro.Fire

(8)   KGW (6:00) KGW News Paid Paid Kids Motocross AMA Golf

(9) 9174 28 KAYU ++ Peggy Sue Got Married  Weekend Marketplace WKC Highlight

(10) 308 504 STARZ Movie (:55) ++ Land of the Lost Will Ferrell. (:40) ++ Notting Hill (‘99) Hugh Grant. Becoming

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) CrossConnect Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Y.Vossoughian Y.Vossoughian

(12)  514 STZEN (7:40) +++ Hook (‘91) Robin Williams. (:05) +++ Empire Records (:40) + Strange Wilderness 
(13)   KOPB Hero Ele Cyberch. SciGirls Biz Kid$ Greener Garden Quilt Quilting 2Stitch Sew Easy

(14)   DISC (7:00) Major Fishing Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid XL Naked&Afraid XL

(15) 172 291 DISN Ghost Ghost Ghost Ghost BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Cat Noir Cat Noir

(16)   TNT (:25) NCIS: New O. (:10) NCIS: New O. NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! WeBears WeBears +++ The Book of Life (‘14) Diego Luna. Titans! Titans!

(18) 180 311 FREE (7:00) ++ Rookie of the Year  +++ The Sandlot (‘93) Mike Vitar, Tom Guiry. +++ Madagascar 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Abroad Drugs, Inc.: The Fix

(20)   TBS Am.Dad Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends ++ Spy 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Food Paradise Food Paradise Food Paradise Food Paradise Ghost Hunters

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 7:25 Raci.. SportsC. Lacrosse W.L. World Championship (L) UFC Live Soccer UEFA Euro 2022 (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN 6: Tennis Tennis ITF Wimbledon Doubles Final (L) WNBA Skills (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Acosta

(25) 167 326 GAC (:25) Bewitched Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch To Be Announced 
(26)   TVLAN (:25) Roseanne Rose. Rose. :10 Rose. :50 Rose. (:25) Roseanne Rose. Rose.

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen Duff: Duff: Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen Cooking Cooking

(28) 118 265 A&E Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Small Small

(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Monster Jam Monster Jam Paid Paid Undercover Boss

(30)  254 AMC (7:50) Breaking Bad (:55) Breaking Bad (:05) Breaking Bad (:15) Breaking Bad (:20) Breaking Bad

(31)   TLC Family/ Chantel Family/ Chantel 90 Day Diaries 90 Day Diaries Dr. Pimple Popper

(32) 185 312 HALL G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Coyote Creek Christmas Janel Parrish. Making Spirits B...

(33) 105 242 USA (5:00) Cycling UCI Auto Race NASCAR ADillon NCIS NCIS NCIS

(34) 108 252 LIFE Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid #TextMe Petals on the Wind 
(35) 122 244 SYFY Twilight Twilight Twilight +++ Batman (‘89) Jack Nicholson, Michael Keaton. Movie

(36)   ANPL Saved By the Barn Saved By the Barn Pit Bulls & Parolees Pit Bull Parolees

(37) 205 360 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live FOX News Live FOX News Live Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY Mark of a Killer Mark of a Killer Living With a Serial Killer Living With a Serial Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST Mountain Men Mountain Men Mountain Men Mountain Men American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Bargain Block Bargain Block Bargain Block Bargain Block 100 Day Dream

 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON JULY 9 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Pawn S. Pawn S. Paid Paid Pet Vet All In Access Hollywood Auto Race SRX (L)

(3)   KPTV USFL Soccer MLS Portland vs Seattle (L) Baseball MLB S.F./S.D. (L)

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:00) Tennis ITF Wimbledon Gameti.. Sports Sm.Town MovieTV News News

(5) 137 275 QVC Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (11:30) Golf Paid Judy Celeb.Service News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Antiques Rd. American Experience Steves' Grown Antiques Still

(8)   KGW (11:30) Golf Paid Paid Getaways Earth Od News News

(9) 9174 28 KAYU USFL Soccer MLS Portland vs Seattle (L) Baseball MLB N.Y. Yankees vs Boston (L)

(10) 308 504 STARZ 12:45 Be.. (:45) +++ You're Next Sharni Vinson. (:25) +++ Die Hard With a Vengeance Movie

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Symone PoliticsNation American Voices American Voices Ayman

(12)  514 STZEN (:10) +++ Knocked Up (‘07) Seth Rogen. (:20) +++ Boyz 'N the Hood :15 John Tucker...
(13)   KOPB Milk St. Kitchen Cook's Lidia Motor. Woodsh.. W.Shop House O.House News

(14)   DISC (12:00) NakedAfr Naked and Afraid XL Wipeout Wipeout

(15) 172 291 DISN Cat Noir Cat Noir Villains Villains Raven Raven Bunk'd Bunk'd BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT +++ Godzilla: King of the Monsters  (:45) ++ Rampage Dwayne Johnson. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON Regular Regular Titans! Titans! Regular Regular Teen Titans Go! Teen Titans Go!

(18) 180 311 FREE (12:00) Madagascar  (:05) +++ Tarzan (‘99) Tony Goldwyn. (:10) +++ Monsters, Inc. 
(19) 139 247 NATG Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Peru

(20)   TBS (12:30) ++ Spy (‘15) Melissa McCarthy. ++ Life of the Party Melissa McCarthy. ++ The Boss 
(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (11:30) Soccer UEFA UFC Main Event Basketball NBA Summer League (L) Basketball NBA

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basket. NBA Summer League Orl./Sac. (L) Fight Night UFC Featuring UFC match-ups. Preliminaries (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Acosta CNN Acosta CNN Brown CNN Brown CNN Brown

(25) 167 326 GAC To Be Announced  To Be Announced To Be Announced 
(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD Beachside Brawl Guy! Hawaiian Guy! Hawaiian Guy! Hawaiian Guy! Hawaiian

(28) 118 265 A&E Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor RoadWa.. The First 48 The First 48

(29) 208 355 CNBC Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Boss

(30)  254 AMC 12:20 Br.. Breaking Bad (:35) Breaking Bad (:45) Breaking Bad (:55) Breaking Bad

(31)   TLC Dr. Pimple Popper Dr. Pimple Popper Dr. Pimple Popper Little People Little People

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: Making Spirits... A Christmas Detour  A Kiss Before Christmas Jamie Denton.

(33) 105 242 USA (12:) NCIS Count. Auto Racing NASCAR (L) Post Chicago P.D.

(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: Petals on the... If There Be Thorns Heather Graham. Seeds of Yesterday James Maslow.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (12:30) +++ Batman Returns (‘92) Michael Keaton. (:25) ++ Batman Forever (‘95) Val Kilmer.

(36)   ANPL (12:00) PitBullP. Pit Bulls & Parolees R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet

(37) 205 360 FNC FOX News Live The Big Saturday Fox Report Gutfeld! One Nation

(97)  251 OXY Murdered by Murdered by Murdered by Murdered by Cold Justice

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream Love It or List It Love It or List It

SUNDAY AFTERNOON JULY 10 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (12:00) Basketball BIG3 (L) Paid Paid Celeb.Service News News

(3)   KPTV Media Media Media Media ++ Forces of Nature (‘99) Ben Affleck. 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:00) Tennis ITF Wimbledon Boundless Celeb.Service News News

(5) 137 275 QVC 12: DogB... Bounty Hunter Bounty Hunter Bounty Hunter Bounty Hunter Pawn S.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (11:30) Golf Paid Paid Paid Paid News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Nova Human Mega Weapons Mega Weapons Packed

(8)   KGW (11:30) Golf Paid Paid Getaways Traveler News News

(9) 9174 28 KAYU 12: 40 Days & 40... Goldberg BigBang BigBang Goldberg Paid Feud Feud Fishing

(10) 308 504 STARZ 12: Beco.. (:35) ++ Jumping the Broom  Venom: Let There Be Carn... (:10) G.Maxwell

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Symone PoliticsNation American Voices American Voices Mehdi Hasan

(12)  514 STZEN (:20) + Epic Movie Kal Penn. (:50) +++ La Bamba  (:45) ++++ American Hustle 
(13)   KOPB (12:00) At the Met Antiques FocusEu. GZERO W Contrary W.Week Firing News

(14)   DISC Building Off Grid Building Off Grid Building Off Grid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN Cat Noir Cat Noir BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT ++ The Mummy: Tomb of the Dragon Emperor  ++ The Meg (‘18) Ruby Rose, Jason Statham.

(17) 177 297 TOON Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE Movie (:35) +++ WALL-E (‘08) Ben Burtt. (:45) ++++ The Emperor's New Groove Movie

(19) 139 247 NATG (12:) Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Tuna

(20)   TBS Movie +++ Tag (‘18) Jeremy Renner. (:45) ++ Superbad (‘07) Michael Cera, Jonah Hill.

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (11:00) Football (L) Basket. NBA Summer League Chi./N.Y. (L) Baseball MLB N.Y. Yankees vs Boston (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN (12:00) Basketb. NBA 30/30 Select. Baseball T. (L) Baseball MLB N.Y. Yankees vs Boston (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Acosta CNN Acosta CNN Brown CNN Brown CNN Brown

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House (:25) Full House F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen Beachside Brawl Guy's Game Guy's Game Guy's Game

(28) 118 265 A&E WWE Treasures Biography: WWE Legends Biography: WWE Legends

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (:05) Breaking Bad (:10) Breaking Bad (:20) Breaking Bad Breaking Bad BreakBad

(31)   TLC ILoveaMama'sBoy ILoveaMama'sBoy ILoveaMama'sBoy 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: Good Morning... Christmas CEO  (2021,Romance) One Royal Holiday (‘20) Laura Osnes.

(33) 105 242 USA (12:00) Auto Racing NASCAR Quaker State 400 (L) PostRace Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: Psycho Prom ... + The Perfect Teacher Megan Park. From Straight A's to XXX Haley Pullos.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (12:30) ++ Batman Forever Val Kilmer. (:05) ++ Batman & Robin (‘97) George Clooney.

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(37) 205 360 FNC FOX News Live Big Sunday Show Fox Report Sunday Night Liberty & Levin

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Pawn Stars Pawn Stars Pawn Stars Pawn Stars Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV Property Brother Property Brother Property Brother BattleontheBeach BattleontheBeach

SUNDAY EVENING JULY 10 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 60 Minutes Big Brother The Equalizer NCIS: Los Angeles

(3)   KPTV Feud Feud Beat Shazam Simps. North BobBrg Fam.Guy 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Ins. Ed. Home Videos Family Feud (SP) The Final Straw (P) 100K Pyramid (SP)

(5) 137 275 QVC Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Wheel Weakest Link Dancing America's Got Talent

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Trains World Hotel Portofino Masterpiece (SP) Cobra (SP) Broadchurch

(8)   KGW News St.Talk Think You Are (SP) Dancing America's Got Talent

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Crave TV Simps. Beat Shazam Simps. North BobBrg Fam.Guy News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:05) G.Maxwell Becoming Elizab. Becoming Elizab. Ghislaine Maxwell P-Valley

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Ayman American Voices Mehdi Hasan Ayman Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN 4:45 American H... (:05) ++ Scream 4 (‘11) Neve Campbell. +++ The Amityville Horror Movie

(13)   KOPB Beyond Utah Great American R Hotel Portofino Masterpiece (SP) Cobra (SP)

(14)   DISC Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid (:05) Naked

(15) 172 291 DISN Violet Violet +++ Ferdinand John Cena. :50 Bunk'd :15 Villains :40 Violet Raven BigCity

(16)   TNT +++ Aquaman (‘18) Amber Heard, Jason Momoa. Animal Kingdom Animal Kingdom

(17) 177 297 TOON ++ Journey to the Center of the Earth  BobBrg BobBrg Futur. Futur. Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:40) Shrek Forever After  (:45) +++ Mulan (‘98) Ming-Na Wen. (:50) +++ Maleficent 
(19) 139 247 NATG (5:) Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Wicked Tuna Camo Sharks

(20)   TBS ++ Step Brothers (‘08) Will Ferrell. BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Alaskan Killer Alaskan Killer Alaskan Killer

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (4:00) Baseball MLB Martial Arts ISKA 30 for 30 Pt. 2 of 3 30 for 30 Pt. 3 of 3 Auto Racing F1

(23) 140 206 ESPN (4:00) Baseball MLB SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Patagonia Life United Shades The 2000s Patagonia Life United Shades

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House F.House F.House F.House F.House

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½Men 2½Men (:20) Two and a Half 2½Men 2½ Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Guy's Game Guy's Game Guy's Game Food Truck Race Beachside Brawl

(28) 118 265 A&E Biography: WWE Legends Biography: WWE Legends (SP) WWE Rivals (P)

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Undercover Boss Undercover Boss

(30)  254 AMC 5: Brea.. (:45) Breaking Bad (:50) Breaking Bad Dark Winds +++ Moneyball 
(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé ILoveaMama'sBoy

(32) 185 312 HALL My Grown-Up Christmas List  The Nine Kittens of Christmas Open By Christmas 
(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE College Professor Obsession  Nightmare PTA Moms Brianna Cohen. (:05) Flowers

(35) 122 244 SYFY +++ Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 2 (‘17) Chris Pratt. ++ Doctor Strange 
(36)   ANPL Lone Star Law Lone Star Law LA Law: Bayou Louisiana Law Louisiana Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Next Revolution Sunday Night Liberty & Levin Next Revolution Sunday Night

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped: Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST Pawn Stars Pawn Stars Pawn Stars Pawn Stars (:05) Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV BattleontheBeach BattleontheBeach BattleontheBeach BattleontheBeach Bargain Bargain

SATURDAY EVENING JULY 9 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (5:00) Racing SRX (L) KREM 2 News Bull MacGyver 48 Hours

(3)   KPTV (4:00) Baseball MLB +++ Major League (‘89) Charlie Sheen. Celeb.Service 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News JFL:Gags Ent. Tonight Home Videos Generation Gap The Rookie

(5) 137 275 QVC Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Alone Alone

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Jeopardy SEAL Team Transplant Dateline NBC

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Lawrence Welk Appear. As Time +++ Akeelah and the Bee Stampede

(8)   KGW News St.Talk Getaways Ins. Ed. Transplant Dateline NBC

(9) 9174 28 KAYU (4:00) Baseball MLB Paid Goldberg Celeb.Service Sheldon Sheldon News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ (5:35) +++ Shutter Island  Becoming Elizab. Venom: Let There Be Carn... P-Valley

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Ayman American Voices Ayman Ayman Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:50) ++ Snow White and the Huntsman  +++ Knocked Up (‘07) Seth Rogen.

(13)   KOPB Charlie Bee Steves' Steves' Emma Shakespeare Thou Shalt Not Kill

(14)   DISC Wipeout Wipeout Wipeout Wipeout Wipeout

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Ghost Ghost Ghost BigCity BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT (5:45) +++ Kong: Skull Island  ++ The Meg (‘18) Ruby Rose, Jason Statham. Movie

(17) 177 297 TOON ++ Teen Titans Go! To the Movies  King Hill King Hill Futur. Futur. Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE :15 Office :45 Office :15 Office :50 Office :20 Office (:55) The Office :25 Office :55 Office Office

(19) 139 247 NATG Peru Peru Peru Peru Peru

(20)   TBS (5:00) ++ The Boss  BobBrg BobBrg BobBrg BobBrg BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Ghost Brothers:

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) Basketb. NBA Basketball NBA Summer League (L) 30 for 30 Street. UFC UFC

(23) 140 206 ESPN UFC Fight Night UFC Featuring UFC match-ups. Card TBA (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Patagoni /(:05) CNN CNN Films United Shades United Shades

(25) 167 326 GAC 5: To Be Announ... To Be Announced  Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch Bewitch

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½Men 2½Men (:20) Two and a Half 2½Men 2½ Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners

(28) 118 265 A&E The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 First Blood Panic 9-1-1

(29) 208 355 CNBC Undercover Celeb Undercover Boss Undercover Boss Undercover Celeb Undercover Boss

(30)  254 AMC Breaking Bad (:10) Breaking Bad (:15) Breaking Bad (:25) Breaking Bad BreakBad

(31)   TLC Little People Little People Say Yes-Dress (:05) 90 Day Fiancé 90 Day Fiancé

(32) 185 312 HALL My Christmas Family Tree  My Grown-Up Christmas List Next Stop, Christ...
(33) 105 242 USA Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. 9-1-1 9-1-1 9-1-1

(34) 108 252 LIFE ++ Flowers in the Attic  Flowers in the Attic: The Origin Flowers in the ...
(35) 122 244 SYFY +++ Batman (‘89) Jack Nicholson, Michael Keaton. +++ Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 2 
(36)   ANPL R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet R. Mountain Vet

(37) 205 360 FNC Unfiltered Lawrence Jones One Nation Unfiltered Lawrence Jones

(97)  251 OXY Cold Justice Cold Justice Murdered by Serial Killer (SP) Living/Serial Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Amer. Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Love It or List It Steal This House Love It or List It

SUNDAY MORNING JULY 10 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM 7: Morni.. FaceNat. Golf PGA Scottish Open Final Round (L) Basketball BIG3 (L)

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Fox News Sunday Media Media +++ The Thing Called Love 
(4) 9170 4 KXLY This Week Paid Paid Basketball WNBA All-Star Game (L) Tennis ITF

(5) 137 275 QVC Truck Night Truck Night Dog B.H. Bounty Hunter Bounty Hunter Dog B.H.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ Meet the Press Paid Paid Paid Entertainers Golf

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Sesame PinkaPet DinoT OLDER Expedition FocusEu. Insight The Green Planet

(8)   KGW Meet the Press Paid Paid To Be Announced Golf

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Fox News Sunday Paid Paid ++ Peggy Sue Got Married 40 Days & 40 Nig...

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:20) +++ Colombiana Zoe Saldana. (:10) +++ Shutter Island (‘10) Leonardo DiCaprio. Becoming

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) Sunday Show Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Y.Vossoughian Y.Vossoughian

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:25) + Let It Ride  +++ The Ballad of Josie (:45) ++ Bandidas 
(13)   KOPB Hero Ele Elinor W Steves' Steves' The Green Planet Nova At the Met

(14)   DISC GoldRushMine Gold Rush Parker Building Off Grid Building Off Grid Building Off Grid

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Cat Noir Cat Noir BigCity BigCity Cat Noir Cat Noir

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! WeBears WeBears Drama Drama Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE 7: The Kid Who Would Be... (:35) +++ Madagascar (‘05) Ben Stiller. (:35) ++ Chicken Little 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Shark Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Tuna

(20)   TBS Am.Dad Friends Friends Friends :20 Friends :40 Friends Friends ++ Game Night 
(21) 196 277 TRAV M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 UFC FB Soccer UEFA Euro 2022 Iceland vs. Belgium (L) Football (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN (6:00) Tennis ITF Tennis ITF Wimbledon Women's Doubles Final (L) Basketball NBA

(24) 200 202 CNN Reliable Sources State of the Union Zakaria GPS CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield

(25) 167 326 GAC (:25) Full House F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House F.House F.House

(26)   TVLAN (:25) Golden Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls

(27) 110 231 FOOD Cooking Cooking Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer GirlFarm Cooking M.Brown M.Brown

(28) 118 265 A&E Tiny House Nation Tiny House Nation Small Small Small Small Small Small

(29) 208 355 CNBC Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Paid Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC 7: Brea.. (:35) Breaking Bad (:45) Breaking Bad (:50) Breaking Bad (:05) Breaking Bad

(31)   TLC Little People Little People Too Large Too Large Too Large

(32) 185 312 HALL G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Five Star Christmas Bethany Joy Lenz. Good Morning C...

(33) 105 242 USA (5:00) Cycling UCI Auto Racing IMSA Auto Racing ARCA Countdown (L) Auto Race NASCAR

(34) 108 252 LIFE Amazing David J. J.Osteen Paid Homeless to Harvard: The Liz Murra... Psycho Prom Qu...

(35) 122 244 SYFY Twilight Twilight Twilight (:35) +++ Batman Returns (‘92) Michael Keaton. Movie

(36)   ANPL Fish or Die Fish or Die North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC MediaBuzz FOX News Live FOX News Live Fox News Sunday Morning Futures

(97)  251 OXY Living/Serial Killer Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Modern Marvels Modern Marvels Modern Marvels Modern Marvels Pawn Stars

(99) 112 229 HGTV Celebrity IOU Celebrity IOU Great Giveback Great Giveback Great Giveback

MONDAY EVENING JULY 11 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 Your Life Your Life Nbhood Hearts NCIS NCIS: Hawai'i

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Don't Forget Lyrics Beat Shazam 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET The Bachelorette (SP) Claim to Fame (P)

(5) 137 275 QVC Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News News Jeopardy Wheel American Ninja Warrior To Be Announced

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Everyday Steves' Antiques Rd. Antiques Rd. POV

(8)   KGW News News GoodStuf InsEd. American Ninja Warrior To Be Announced

(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang Sheldon Sheldon Feud Don't Forget Lyrics Beat Shazam News Feud

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:20) Don't Breathe 2 (‘21) Stephen Lang. (:05) P-Valley (:05) Becoming E. (:10) About Time 
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN 5: The Broken H... ++ Friday Night Lights  ++++ Casino (‘95) Robert De Niro.

(13)   KOPB O.House BBC OS PBS NewsHour Antiques Rd. Oregon Experience Antiques Rd.

(14)   DISC StreetOutlawsEndGame Outlaws A look at underground street racing in America.

(15) 172 291 DISN (5:10) Ferdinand  Aladdin (‘19) (P) Will Smith. :15 Violet :40 Raven Villains Bunk'd

(16)   TNT Movie ++ Ant-Man and the Wasp (‘18) Paul Rudd. Rich & Shameless Rich & Shameless

(17) 177 297 TOON Craig Titans! Gumball Gumball King Hill King Hill BobBrg BobBrg Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:30) ++ National Treasure (‘04) Nicolas Cage. ++ National Treasure: Book of Secrets 
(19) 139 247 NATG Sharks Shark Sharks Attack Shark Superpower Maui Shark

(20)   TBS Sheldon Sheldon Sheldon Sheldon BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Game of Sharks Great White vs. Basket. NBA Summer League N.Y./Por. (L) 30 for 30

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basket. NBA Summer League Orl./Okl. (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Tonight DonLemon Tonight DonLemon Tonight A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House :10 FullerH (:50) Fuller House :25 FullerH Fuller H :40 FullerH Who'sB Who'sB

(26)   TVLAN Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray

(27) 110 231 FOOD BeatFlay BeatFlay BeatFlay BeatFlay BeatFlay BeatFlay BBQ USA BeatFlay BeatFlay

(28) 118 265 A&E Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Digital Addiction

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank The News American Greed

(30)  254 AMC 5:20 Brea.. (:25) Breaking Bad (:40) Breaking Bad Better Call Saul (:10) Call Saul

(31)   TLC Family/ Chantel Family/ Chantel Family/ Chantel 90 Day Diaries SeekSisterWife

(32) 185 312 HALL Check Inn to Christmas Rachel Boston. + Christmas at the Plaza Ryan Paevey. The Nine Lives o...

(33) 105 242 USA Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. WWE Raw 

(34) 108 252 LIFE The First 48 The First 48 (P) The First 48 #TextMe (:05) Sleeping/Killer

(35) 122 244 SYFY Movie ++ Doctor Strange (‘16) Benedict Cumberbatch. ++ Transformers: Dark of the Moon 
(36)   ANPL Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Bee Czar Naked and Afraid

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Gutfeld! Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson

(97)  251 OXY Cold Justice Cold Justice Cold Justice Cold Justice Cold Justice

(98) 120 269 HIST Modern Marvels Modern Marvels Modern Marvels Modern Marvels FastHist FastHist

(99) 112 229 HGTV 100 Day Dream Great Giveback Great Giveback Great Giveback Home Town

TUESDAY EVENING JULY 12 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 Your Life Your Life FBI FBI: International FBI: Most Wanted

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News Feud Feud Crime Scene Fantasy Island 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET Holey Moley (SF) The Chase Who Believe? (SF)

(5) 137 275 QVC Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News News Jeopardy Wheel America's Got Talent Dancing

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots America Outdoors Muslim American Breakthrough

(8)   KGW News News GoodStuf InsEd. America's Got Talent Dancing

(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang Sheldon Sheldon Feud Crime Scene Fantasy Island News Feud

(10) 308 504 STARZ Movie :25 Men in Black: Internat... (:25) ++ Spiral (‘21) Morgan David Jones. P-Valley

(11) 200 202 MSNBC MSNBC Prime The Last Word The 11th Hour MSNBC Prime The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN (5:) Broken Arrow  ++ The Bone Collector  +++ Legends of the Fall Brad Pitt.

(13)   KOPB House BBC OS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots America Outdoors Muslim American

(14)   DISC Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch Deadliest Catch

(15) 172 291 DISN Cat Noir Cat Noir BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Bunk'd Bunk'd BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT (5:00) Ant-Man and the Wasp  ++ Ant-Man (‘15) Michael Douglas, Paul Rudd. Titans

(17) 177 297 TOON Craig Titans! Gumball Gumball King Hill King Hill BobBrg BobBrg Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Fort Salem

(19) 139 247 NATG Great White Phantom Sharks Sharks Attack Counting Jaws Sky Sharks

(20)   TBS (4:30) Baseball MLB L.A. D./St.L. (L) Postgame Sheldon Sheldon Sheldon Sheldon Sheldon

(21) 196 277 TRAV UFO Witness UFO Witness UFOs: The Lost Evidence UFO Witness

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) Basketb. NBA Basketball NBA Summer League (L) DC & RC Knockout Horn Interrupt

(23) 140 206 ESPN (5:00) ESPN Films ESPN Films SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Tonight DonLemon Tonight DonLemon Tonight A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House (:10) Fuller House Fuller H Fuller H :10 FullerH :50 FullerH Who'sB Who'sB

(26)   TVLAN (:25) A. Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped Chopped Chopped Market Stakeout Kitchen Crash

(28) 118 265 A&E Step Step Step Step Step Step Every Step (SF) Origins of Hip-Hop

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank The News American Greed

(30)  254 AMC (5:30) ++ Road House Patrick Swayze. +++ Back to the Future (‘85) Michael J. Fox. Movie

(31)   TLC Plathville Plathville Little People Little People Plathville

(32) 185 312 HALL Coming Home for Christmas  A Christmas Treasure Jordin Sparks. Crashing Throu...

(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU WWE NXT (:10) +++ Blended 
(34) 108 252 LIFE Castle Castle Castle Castle (:05) Castle

(35) 122 244 SYFY 3: Transformers:... ++++ Sicario (‘15) Josh Brolin, Emily Blunt. ++ The Hitman's Bodyguard 
(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law: Uncuffed Louisiana Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Gutfeld! Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson

(97)  251 OXY Secrets Uncovered Secrets Uncovered Dateline: Unforgettable Secrets Uncovered

(98) 120 269 HIST Skinwalker Ranch Skinwalker Ranch Skinwalker Ranch Skinwalker Ranch (:05) ProofOutTher

(99) 112 229 HGTV Good Bones Good Bones Good Bones Good Bones H.Hunt House
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